
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
2001 Gehman Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 48 X 24 X 12 IN

REF: NTLY-250524-0016001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 24MAY25
ACTWGT: 56.64 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

arianne lawrence
arianne lawrence

3495 CASCADE TER

13463079643 X 29865
WEST LINN OR 97068 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/E

A3
6/

59
F2

8815 0405 3580

     97068

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8815 0405 3580


